

NDPS No 60/19
CIS No 61/19

Order No. 52
Dt. 05.12.2024

Today is fixed for appr and charge.
Out of four(4) accd persons on CB are
absent by filed time petition and is moved,heard,
considered and allowed.
Fix 17-05-2025 for appr and charge.

D/C by me.

Sd/
Judge,Spl(NDPS) 2nd Court.
Siliguri.

Sd/
Judge,Special(NDPS) 2nd Court
Siliguri.

NDPS No 26/19